
Thursday 04 January 7pm Portway Annexe Management Group

Thursday 11 January 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thursday 18 January 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Sunday 14 January 3pm Bishop Bekynton Commemoration Service – Wells Cathedral

Thursday 25 January 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 01 February 7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee - Bishop's Barn & Rec. Ground

Thursday 08 February 7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thursday 15 February 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thursday 22 February 7pm Full City Council

Wednesday 06 March 7pm Annual Parish Meeting

Thursday 07 March 7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Thursday 14 March 7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Sunday 17 March 3pm Legal Service, Wells Cathedral

Thursday 21 March 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thursday 28 March 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 04 April 6pm Portway Annexe Management Group

7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee - Bishop's Barn & Rec. Ground

Thursday 11 April 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thursday 18 April 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thursday 25 April 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 02 May 7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Saturday 04 May 11am Opening of the May Fun Fair

Thursday 09 May 7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thursday 16 May 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Saturday 18 May 5pm Mayor Making tbc

Thursday 23 May 7pm Full City Council
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